*Changes in Red*
Spring Concert 2021
Filming Schedule — at TBB
(May 18-22)

TUESDAY, MAY 18
6:30-7:30 VoiceV

WEDNESDAY, MAY 19
5:30-6:30 Ballet IV
6:30-7:30 Ballet VI

THURSDAY, MAY 20
5:00-6:00 Intro to Jazz/lazz |
7:30-8:30 Contemporary V

FRIDAY, MAY 21
3:30-4:30  JazzV
4:30-5:00 Tap VI
5:00-5:30 Tap VII

SATURDAY, MAY 22
9:30-10:30 Commercial Dance | & Il
10:45-11:30 Ballet E
11:30-12:30 Voice VI
12:30-1:00 Ballet D

Updated 5/19/21



Spring Concert 2021
Filming Schedule — at TBB
(May 24-28)

MONDAY, MAY 24

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00

Jazz IV (1% yr)

Jazz Il (1%t & 2™ yr)
Tap B

Tap Il
Contemporary VII
Contemporary VI

TUESDAY, MAY 25

3:30-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00

Jazz Il (15t & 2" yr)

Rhythm & Movement/Intro to Ballet
Ballet I/Intro to Ballet

DMT I/II

Jazz IV (2™ yr)

Jazz VII

WEDNESDAY, MAY 26

4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:45-8:45

Jazz D
Contemporary |

Contemporary Il
Tap A

THURSDAY, MAY 27

5:30-6:30

Voice llI/IV

FRIDAY, MAY 28

3:30-4:30
5:30-6:30

Boys’ Voice
Ballet 11/111



Spring Concert 2021
Filming Schedule — at TBB
(June 1-5)

TUESDAY, JUNE 1
7:30-8:15 BalletV
8:15-9:00 Jazz VI

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 2
3:30-4:30 Voice | & Voicelll
4:30-5:00 Tapll

5:00-5:30 JazzB

5:30-6:30 Ballet A/B/C
7:15-8:00 Next Step

THURSDAY, JUNE 3
3:30-4:30 JazzC

4:30-5:30 TaplVv

5:30-6:30 TapV

6:30-7:30 Contemporary lll

FRIDAY, JUNE 4
5:00-6:00 Contemporary IV

SATURDAY, JUNE 5
10:30-11:00 Jazz A & Boys’ Dance
11:30-12:00 Introto Tap & Tap |




Spring Concert 2021
Filming Schedule — at TBB
(June 14-16)

MONDAY, JUNE 14
4:00-5:00 Mondays - Ch. Musical Theater & Musical Theater |

7:30-8:30 DMT lI/lil

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 16
6:00-7:00 Ch. Musical Theater (Wed & Sat) & Musical Theater II/1lI




